1www.blackstartech.com
In any industry, unexpected power outages impact
safety, impede recovery and increase risk scenarios
for first responders and technicians. Dependable,
resilient emergency lighting is essential to mitigating
these unplanned power disruptions. BlackStarTech®
Lightworks® iSentient Series Smart Emergency Lighting
delivers essential emergency lighting that meets or

Software Model Number: LWSS-Bluetooth
How To Order
Base Model
Number
Local Head Lamps
on the Device
Remote Head Lamps
Associated with the
Device
Cameras Mounting
Shelf
Solid State Drive (SSD)
Additional Internal
Storage
LTE
Connectivity
Photoconductive
Photocells
LWSS
iSentient
Series
_____________
LWSD
iSentient
Shot Detector
Series
_____________
LWFF
iSentient
Flame
Detector
Series
_____________
LWFS
iSentient
Smoke
Detector
Series
L0 = none
L1 = one
L2 = two
L3 = three
L4 = four
Total Local + Remote
is not to exceed 4.
R0 = none
R1 = one
R2 = two
R3 = three
R4 = four
Total Local + Remote
is not to exceed 4.
C = with 2
cameras
0 = without
cameras
M = with
permanent
mounting
0 = without
permanent
mounting
D = with 128GB SSD
0 = without SSD
LTE = with LTE
Connectivity
000 = without
LTE
P = with
photoconductive
photocells
0 = without